ETAS ID: TM602475

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Carnegie Dartlet LLC		09/23/2020	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CD Westford Holdco LLC	
Street Address:	210 Littleton Road, Suite 100	
City:	Westford	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	01886	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4333063	AMERICAN COLLEGES&UNIVERSITIES
Registration Number:	5249153	CARNEGIE CLARITY
Registration Number:	5970611	CARNEGIE DARTLET
Serial Number:	88577074	CLASS CHEM
Registration Number:	2103978	COLLEGE XPRESS
Registration Number:	5136359	DARTLET
Serial Number:	88577089	MY CHEM
Registration Number:	1568969	PRIVATE COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES
Registration Number:	2017584	PRIVATE COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES
Registration Number:	4654409	SEARCH DIFFERENTLY
Serial Number:	88073888	TEAM CHEM
Registration Number:	5136361	THE SCIENCE OF COMMUNICATION
Serial Number:	88073852	THE SCIENCE OF HUMAN CONNECTION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6173672315

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6179736100

Email: tmdocket@arentfox.com

TRADEMARK

900574160 REEL: 007074 FRAME: 0358

Correspondent Name: ARENT FOX LLP

Address Line 1: 1301 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS, FLOOR 42

Address Line 2: attn: Gary Smith

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	318905.00031
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gary W. Smith
SIGNATURE:	/Gary W. Smith/
DATE SIGNED:	10/12/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Carnegie Dartlet Change of Name to CD Westford#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007074 FRAME: 0359 STATE OF DELAWARE

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:21 PM 09/23/2020 FILED 06:21 PM 09/23/2020 SR 20207445402 - Füe Number 6647415

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF

CARNEGIE DARTLET LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is: CARNEGIE DARTLET LLC.
- 2. Section 1 of the Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced by the following:
 - "1. The name of the limited liability company is CD WESTFORD HOLDCO LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment on the 23rd of September, 2020.

By: /s/ IRA J. DEITSCH

Ira J. Deitsch, Authorized Person

AFDOCS/22894930.1/318905-00031

TRADEMARK REEL: 007074 FRAME: 0360 **RECORDED: 10/12/2020**